Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales [D 545¢

33338

- Vehicle Deseription's ...

COACHMEN CHAPARRAL

CHF375BAF-110
CP8332227
SNHFCPP2185332227

1 T&S RV &SPORT LL

9920 HWY 6 LOOP
NAVASOTA, TX 77868
USA

|9

+{Optional Equipment Iristalled By Manufact

110-60693
110-60694
1209

10301
10271
CHF997
RVIA
DPU

SLATE DECOR
INTERIOR CONVENIENCE PACKAGE
EXTERIOR CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

SOLAR PANEL W/BATTERY & CHARGE
CONTROLLER

3RD A/C
4-PT ELEC. AUTO LEVELING
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

1.G0
1.060
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$5,727.50
$6,162.50

$652.50

$717.75
$3,262.50
$43.50
$0.00
$0.00

estod Retal

$75,356.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE BOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AN
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT

$16,566.25

91:922.75

FREIGHT
TOTAL $<j§§ 437
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